CLASSIC MUSTANG RENTALS

RENTAL RATES

OPEN MONDAY-SATURDAY 9AM-6PM SUNDAYS BY *RESERVATION ONLY*

RENTAL RATES

HALF DAY RENTAL (UP TO 4 HOURS) / \$225.00

includes 75 free miles, \$.50/mile thereafter

FULL DAY RENTAL (UP TO 8 HOURS) / \$300.00

includes 100 free miles, \$.50/mile thereafter

SPECIAL RATES

(excludes holidays)

3 DAY SPECIAL / \$825.00 (\$275/DAY) 7 DAYS OR MORE / \$1,750.00 (\$250.00/DAY)

Includes 250 free miles, \$.50/mile thereafter Waives overnight fees

Pick up 9AM on 1st day and return by 6PM on final day Pick up 9AM on 1st day and return by 6PM on final day Includes 500 free miles, \$.50/mile thereafter Waives overnight fees

[+

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

RENTAL RATES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES, INSURANCE AND FUEL

Taxes are 7.75%

Full day rentals may be extended to a 24 hour rental for a \$100.00 fee Leave with a full tank of fuel and fill prior to return or pay \$10.00/gallon Pickups/Returns after or before our business hours are subject to an "after hours pickup/return fee" "Full day" (8 hours) and "Half day" (four hours) rates are within our business ours from 9AM until 6PM Delivery available. Clock starts when vehicle leaves premises and ends when vehicle returns. Please inquire Chauffeurs available. Clock starts when vehicle leaves premises and ends when vehicle returns. Please inquire Drivers between the ages of 21 and 24 are subject to a \$50 underage driver fee that includes additional insurance coverage

COMMERCIAL INTERESTS SUCH AS VIDEO/PHOTO SHOOTS, EVENT COORDINATION, SPECIAL OCCASIONS, ONE WAY TRIP, GETAWAY CAR, BARAAT, ETC. PLEASE INQUIRE.